
GST INVOICE

Ps,t25-26/394
io6liv6ry 

Noie

iaereronce No.

'Blryeis Order No
2tJ25tJ'731o20

Eispaich Doc No

(c.RlGtNAL FOR RECIPIENT)

1-Aug-2q 
-

& Daro. Iorher Ferer€nces
950221778a

Pratul S.nttary
a-6-42916.SFll sAl TowEH
3,.Uo.a XtUavar ruacen
HYDEFIABAD
cSTIN/UlN:36 AC\^/PG4864A1ZG
State Name : T"i'"e".". 

Code : 36
31 uli25

N-te Date

ttrrous
l1-Au!-2sl4v9!

E-Mail : Prafl,lsa
(6irr to)

Modi Hou3ing Prlv.tc Limited _ Trtdlrrg
5-4-1A7/3&4.ll nd Floor, Soham Mansion
M.G-Road, Sec
GSTIN/UIN DCM590602zo
State Code : 36

SII
ltio.l

Goods Ram
c

Il

1 1lomm Pvc 45' B€nd
2 2ox2omm CPvc FABT
3 32mm CPvc Ball Valve
4 4omm CPvc CouPler
5 2ox15mm CPvc FABT
6 4ornm CPvc PiPe sdr_l l
7 237 Ml CPvc Solvent
I 5omrn Pvc Elbow

3917
3917
a4al
391-7
3917
3917
3506
391 /

2,664-OO
1,O32,OO
1,5a1.6()

504-ao
912.OO

6,537.6(,
3,134,oo
2,35()-ao

35 No: 14A.oO No: 50 "/"
1() No: 215.OO No: 52 "/"

5 No: 659.00 No: 52'l"
1O No: 106.00 No 52'l'
2() No: 95.OO No: 52 "/"
1() No: 1,362 OO No: 52 '/'
12 No: 523'OO No' 50 "/'

125 No: 52 24 No' 64 "/'

OutPut CGST
OutPut SGST

FIo{'NDING OFF

1A,724.4O
1,685-22
1,es5-22

(-)o.24

G6 aza No: ? 22,095.00
E- & O,E

Nlnety Flve OnlY
lndlan FluPe€3 Twenty Two Thou3and

hsfvsAc

4917
a4a1
3506
9965
99

re€ Hundred Seventy
Tax Amo0nt (in wotds) lndlan Ru ;s Three Thou3and Th and Forly Four Pal3e OnlY

l tai 2(t1(,20249ComPanY S PAN ACwPG4A64

6r's 56 Signatur€

This is a ComPuier G'nerated lnvoice

ra Hill CN 1ra1

Aurhons€d sigllLqv

actual Price ol lh€ goods
Branch & IFS Code

SUBJECTTO HYOERABA b luntsotcttot't

Total

9L
142.34
282,42

'142.34
282.4?

2A4.68
564.441 1.60

3,1

Bank


